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Women / 3 / Junior A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sarah Young325
East Bay

9.400 9.100 9.1259.075 36.700
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Skylar Knight326
Gold Star

9.250 8.900 9.2508.975 36.375
2 2 4 1 2 

2 

Brooke Wangenheim330
GymWorld

9.200 8.625 9.1508.900 35.875
3T 4 6 2 3 

3 

Natalia Nagata317
American

9.200 8.650 9.0258.325 35.200
3T 3 14 5 4 

4 

Stephanie Esquivel322
Dream Xtreme

8.650 8.425 8.6508.800 34.525
8T 6 8 8 5 

5 

Hailey Freestone323
Dream Xtreme

8.100 8.100 9.0759.100 34.375
14 7T 2 4 6 

6 

Elly Ronald328
GymWorld

8.725 8.600 8.5508.300 34.175
7 5 15 11 7 

7 

Julia Shalev318
American

8.800 8.100 8.7758.350 34.025
5 7T 13 6 8 

8 

Natajia Vazquez329
GymWorld

8.650 7.825 8.7008.825 34.000
8T 11T 7 7 9 

9 

Raquelle De La Torre321
Dream Xtreme

8.750 7.825 8.6258.600 33.800
6 11T 11 9T 10 

10 

Jocelyn Hansen324
Dream Xtreme

8.300 7.850 8.5008.925 33.575
13 10 5 12T 11 

11 

Cassandra Fuller319
Champions Acad

7.950 7.900 8.6258.750 33.225
15 9 9 9T 12 

12 

Nadia Set316
Peninsula

8.450 7.600 8.4508.550 33.050
10T 13 12 14 13 

13 

Hannah Seymour331
NorCal Elite

8.350 7.575 8.3758.700 33.000
12 14 10 16 14 

14 

Sara Tran320
Champions Acad

7.900 6.800 8.4259.200 32.325
16 16 1 15 15 

15 

Hannah Knopping327
GymWorld

8.450 7.300 8.5007.000 31.250
10T 15 16 12T 16 

16 
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